BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH

Step 1: Choose your protein Step 3: Add your fixings,

[ ] [ ]
ANGUS BEEF PATTY $7.39 255 CAL give it a voice 0 °
CRISPY CHICKEN PATTY $7.19 250 CAL CHEESE
100-110 CAL CLASSIC FRIES $2.89 340 CAL
TURKEY BURGER PATTY $7.39 190 CAL « AMERICAN, CHEDDAR, PROVOLONE, O ANCH FRIES ; 210 Al
2.89
GARDEN BURGER PATTY $7.79 170 CAL SWISS OR PEPPER JACK
TEXAS GRILLED CHEESE $6.03 600-700 CAL CREEN LEAF LETTUCE 10 CAL SWEET POTATO FRIES $3.29 530 CAL
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER $7.19 320 CAL SLICED ONION > CAL FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE
VEGETARIAN HOT DOG $8.24 80 CAL SILL PICKLE CHIPS 10 CAL
. 15 CAL
Local Favorites SLICED TOMATO
105 CAL
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 7.83 495 CAL SAUTEED MUSHROOMS
$ 10 CAL e GRILLITEM OR WEEKLY FEATURE
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $7.83 445 CAL PEPPERS c AL e CHOICE OF SIDE
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS (3PC)  $5.69 510 CAL JALAPENOS e 210Z FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE
SCOTTIE FRIES $10.29 $11.29 DOUBLE MEAT $2.59 165-255 CAL
Mg';é'Es NA2CHcéh 3829 $i-29 EXTRA CHEESE $0.99 100-T10 CAL
[ ]
ep . ooseé YOUI' vesse ADD BACON $1.69 85 CAL
HAMBURGER BUN 140 CAL
WHEAT BREAD 110 CAL .
Make it a combo: $3.80
GLUTEN-FREE BUN 240 CAL
CHOICE OF ANY SIDE AND 210Z FOUNTAIN DRINK
BUNLESS WITH LETTUCE 10 CAL

GRILL & RESTAURANT

HOT DOG BUN 140 CAL



GRILL & RESTAURANT

QUARTER POUND HOT DOG

MUSHROOM AND ROASTED
PEPPER PHILLY

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

GRILLED VEGGIE QUESADILLA

R

CLASSIC FRIES
RANCH FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

FOUNTAIN BEVERAGE

2

$8.24 485 CAL

$7.59 410 CAL

$7.59 500 CAL

$5.99 410 CAL

$2.89 340 CAL
$2.89 340 CAL

$3.29 530 CAL

Weekly Features

SCOTTIE GRAIN BOWLS $9.59 100-600 CAL

CHICKEN WINGS (6 COUNT) $8.29 295 CAL
SERVED WITH CELERY, CARROT STICKS

WING FLAVORS: BUFFALO, LEMON
PEPPER, BBQ, GRILLED PARMESAN

ALL AMERICAN BEYOND BURGER $9.69 680 CAL

Make it a combo: $3.80

CHOICE OF ANY SIDE AND 210Z FOUNTAIN DRINK




